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Shannon Boswell

Career Technical and Adult Education Director
Email: Shannon.Boswell@mt.gov

Gayla Randel- South West

Family and Consumer Sciences Specialist
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Email: gayla.randel@mt.gov

Eric Tilleman - North Central
Agricultural Education Specialist
Email: eric.tilleman@mt.gov
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Jamie Corley - South Central

Health Science Specialist
Email: jamie.corley@mt.gov

Kaitlin Trutzel - North West

Industrial Technology Education Specialist
Email: Kaitlin.Trutzel@mt.gov

Ethan Igo - Eastern
Business Education Specialist
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Email: ethan.igo@mt.gov
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